Hazleton Area School District
Middle School Honors Band & Chorus Festival
Rehearsal Schedule

Tuesday, January 8, 2013..........ccoiiiieieineeeee e 6:00 PM to 8:00 PM
Honors Band - HAHS Band Room
Honors Chorus - HAHS Chorus Room

Tuesday, January 15, 2013.........c..coveoiieeieieeeee e e e 6:00 PM to 8:00 PM
Honors Band - HAHS Band Room
Honors Chorus - HAHS Chorus Room

Tuesday, January 22, 2013..........ccceeveveieiieieie e s et 6:00 PM to 8:00 PM
Honors Band - HAHS Band Room
Honors Chorus - HAHS Chorus Room

Tuesday, January 29, 2013...........ccoeviereerieieree e s e 6:00 PM to 8:00 PM
Honors Band - HAHS Band Room
Honors Chorus - HAHS Chorus Room

Tuesday, February 5, 2013.........c.coov oo 6:00 PM to 8:00 PM
Honors Band - HAHS Band Room
Honors Chorus - HAHS Chorus Room

Tuesday, February 12, 2013.........ccooiiiiiieeene e 6:00 PM to 8:00 PM
Honors Band - HAHS Band Room
Honors Chorus - HAHS Chorus Room

Tuesday, February 19, 2013........ccoo o 6:00 PM to 8:00 PM
Honors Band - HAHS Band Room
Honors Chorus - HAHS Chorus Room

Tuesday, February 26, 2013..........ccovciieiiiieieece e 6:00 PM to 8:00 PM
Honors Band - HAHS Band Room
Honors Chorus - HAHS Chorus Room

Tuesday, March 5, 2013........ccooiiiiieceeeeceeeee e e 6:00 PM to 8:00 PM
Honors Band - HAHS Band Room
Honors Chorus - HAHS Chorus Room

Tuesday, March 13, 2013.......cccceiiiieiee e 6:00 PM to 8:00 PM
Honors Band - HAHS Band Room
Honors Chorus - HAHS Chorus Room

Tuesday, March 19, 2013........ccuiiiiiiee e e e e e 7:00 PM
Concert — HAHS Auditorium

Important Notice - In the event that school is cancelled or dismissed early the day of a

scheduled rehearsal, the rehearsal that night is cancelled.



